·.
MAN-R0360-000
REV 01 11/23/99
S"AVTDTECH Auto ma tio n
"''-CDNTRDL5 utiCO 11
Autotech Controls
RD360 Remote Display
Instruction & Operation Manual

Logic False: 0 to 1.5 VDC
Operating temperature: -10 to+ 1300 F (-23 to +550 C)
How to Order
SAC-RD-360-0 I0
Remote display for displaying BCD data in 000-999 range
RD 360 Term # Function
I 200 bit
2 100 bit
-j A// dimensions
~ in inches 3 80 bit
25/ 1 234 56? 8 4 40 bit
8 5 20 bit
1 910111213141516
~
6 10 bit
I( 43/ )1 7 8 bit
3/16 OIA.8 I~YP.,PL'CES 8 4 bit
t-- 9 2 bit
33/ 13591 ]]i 10 I bit
8
1 I1;;, 0- -0 25/ I I Sig Ref(-)
JJ ~8 12 +5 VDC
r---31/4~
*
~?\ I
13 800 bit
*14 400 bit
5/~
8
15 NC
16 NC
* These inputs are internally shorted to Sig Ref
through jumpers. Cut jumpers for using these inputs